Johnson County, KS Town 0ilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:E. Gordon I-12 (913) 837-8400 03/19/2014

Lease Owner:D and Z Ex

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
6 soil/clay 6
13 sandstone 19
12 shale 31
2 lime 33
25 shale 58
7 \lime 65
5 shale 70
16 lime 86
10 shale 96
8 lime 104
7 shale 111
19 lime 130
17 sandy shale and sand 147
18 lime 165
8 shale 173
57 lime 230
22 shale 252
8 lime 260
19 shale 279
8 lime 287
3 shale 290
10 lime 300
34 shale 334
1 lime 335
11 shale 346
25 lime 371
8 shale 379
23 lime 402
5 shale 407
3 lime 410
5 shale 415
7 lime 422
5 shale 427
20 sandy shale 447
86 shale 533
7 sandy shale 540
36 shale 576
5 sand and sandy shale 581
15 shale 596
6 lime 602




Johnson
Well:E.

County, KS
Gordon I-12

Lease Owner:D and Z Ex

Town

Oilfield Service,
(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:

0371972014

3 shale 605
2 lime 607
6 shale 613
5 lime 618
9 sandy shale 627
9 shale 636
4 lime 640
9 shale 649
7 lime 656
40 shale 696
26 sandy shale 722
39 shale 761
6 broken sand 767
8 sandy shale 775
15 shale 790
3 lime 793
7 shale 800
7 sand 807
32 shale 839
5 sand 844
3 sandy shale 847
35 shale 882
3 sandy lime 885
2 sandy lime 887
1 sand 888
4 sand 892
1 sand 893
1 sand 894
2 broken sand 896
8 sandy shale 904
31 shale 935
10 sand 945
15 shale 960-TD




Shodl"t(;&uts

TANK CAPACITY

BBLS. (42 gal.) equals D?x.14xh
D equals diameter in feet.
h equals height in feet.

o

BARRELS PER DAY
Multiply gals. per minute x 34.2

HP equals BPH x PSI x .0004

BPH - barrels per hour
PSI - pounds square inch

TO FIGURE PUMP DRIVES

* D - Diameter of Pump Sheave
* d - Diameter of Engine Sheave
SPM - Strokes per minute

RPM - Engine Speed ,
R - Gear Box Ratio |
*C - Shaft Center Distance

e
P

6

D - RPMxd over SPMxR
d - SPMxRxD over RPM
SPM - RPMXD over RxD
R - RPMXD over SPMxD

S

BELT LENGTH - 2C + 1.57(D + d) + (D-d)*

* Need these to figure belt length

WATTS _ AMPS

VOLTS
746 WATTS equal 1 HP

TO FIGURE AMPS:

Well No.

Log Book

. .
CAAD

Farm_Ccs X Cende o

XS, Db
(State) (County)
7 AR 322
(Section) (Township) (Range)
For_ Ox2  E\onc N,

(Well Owner)

Town Oilfield

Services, Inc.
1207 N. 1st East
Louisburg, KS 66053
913-710-5400




Ece™ Q’c\‘s\s ~Farm: DN County
CAS

_ XS state;WellNo. S \\2 —
Elevation ___N\TN\T1 Foe
Commenced Spuding __ <~ Y&\ 200D

Finished Drilling z2- 20 20 1\

Driller’s Name _C\- oo e

Driller's Name

Driller's Name

Tool Dresser's Name _ (e N\ M\ e

Tool Dresser’'s Name

Tool Dresser’'s Name

Contractor's Name __ 1O

Ly Y™ 25

(Section) (Township) (Range)

Distance from line, RASAG:

<
Distance from = line, NSAQ

2. Sce$

CASING AND TUBING

RECORD

0" Set ____________ 10" Pulled i

2 N
T8 set _ A2~ 8 Pulled

6% Set 6%" Pulled

4" Set 000 4" Pulled

.x y
Tl Set 2 1 2" Pulled -
G T
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